

MR-3054 31/5/17 Const. of Road from Puro
Uftail Chock to Majrakh
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
(Page No. MR-N/19-20-Avarig-16)
Agreement No-118/MBD/MR-3054-21-22)
Name of Agency:- Sanjay Kumar

Const. cost:-
Maint. cost:-

Total - 28282485:-

Date of Commence:- 28.8.21

Date of Completion:- 27.8.22

SUB-DIVISION

DIVISION

ARARIA

Sikri

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2505

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि ३५ भागों
 (कुल में मशीन ६५) अंशों का
 ०.१ (६५) ६५०० (अंशों) तक पूरा
 कर दिया है, तथा यह भागों कुल
 श्री हेमचन्द्र लाल कर्मा, एम. ए. -
 कार्य आव (प्रा. ३५, सिक्की) के नाम
 से निर्धारित किया जाता है

28/8/14
 Executive Engineer
 R.W.D (W) Division
 Araria
 28/8/14

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

ARARIA

DIVISION

SIKTI

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No.

2505

Agency by which work is executed
 Date of Measurement
 No. and date of agreement
 (These four items should be repeated at the end of each item of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Road of road from PWD office chowk to Majarakh under Sakti block etc.					
Agency - Sanjay Kumar					

Agreement No. 112/MBD/2021-22
 Date of commencement - 28-8-2021

Intended dt. of completion - 27-8-2022
 Agreement Value Rs 28282485/-
 Dt. of measurement - 25/1/22

Work done ① clearing & grubbing of road land etc - all complete job

30	30	2x1.00	1800.0M ²
30	30	2x1.00	1800.0M ²
30	30	2x1.00	1800.0M ²
28	30	2x1.00	1680.0M ²
Total			7080M ²

Say 0.71 Hec.

② Const. of subgrade etc - all complete job

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner

1st on A/c bill

13

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1/38) Clearing & grubbing of road land etc - all					
0.71 Hae (V-TMB P-1/1)					
Rs 49496.70 / Hae - Rs 351432					
(2/39) Const. of Subgrade & earthen shoulder etc					
1486.80 m ³ (V-TMB P-1-2/2)					
Rs 17650/m ³ - Rs 262420					
(3/40) Const. of G.S.B. grad materials etc - all					
615.84 m ³ (V-TMB P-1-2/2)					
Rs 3248.62/m ³ - Rs 2000728					
(4/41) P/V stone metal grad (53mm to 42.5mm)					
291.10 m ³ (V-TMB P-1-2/2)					
Rs 4931.25/m ³ - Rs 1435632					
(5/42) P/V stone metal grad (53mm to 22.4mm) etc.					
322.43 m ³ (V-TMB P-1-2/2)					
Rs 4458.87/m ³ - Rs 1437673					
(6/43) P/V & applying primer coat etc - all					
4343.17 m ² (V-TMB P-7-9/2)					
Rs 42.100 Rs 42.95/m ² - Rs 1864932					
Total					Rs 5358089

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF - Rs 10543994=
(13/54) P/V & fixing 600 mm					
equilateral Triangle TSB					
5 Nos (V-TMB P-11/6 i)					
					@ Rs 3770.42/m - Rs 18552=
(14/55) P/V & fixing 600 mm					
circular T-S B					
4 Nos (V-TMB P-11/6 ii)					
					@ Rs 3869.77/m - Rs 15479=
(15/56) P/V & fixing 600 mm					
rectangular T-S B					
6 Nos (V-TMB P-11/6 iii)					
					@ Rs 3740.65/m - Rs 22443=
(16/57) P/V & laying road marking					
with hot applied thermo					
plastic compound etc					
708 m ² (V-TMB P-12/1)					
					@ Rs 735.40/m ² - Rs 520663
(17/65) P/V & fixing logs board					
of Maint. Project etc					
2 Nos (V-TMB P-12/2)					
					@ Rs 9756.81/m - Rs 19514=
Total					Rs 11140645=
(18) Add GST @ 12% (H)					Rs 1336877=
(19) Add L.C. @ 1% (H)					Rs 111406=
					Rs 12586928=
less 6597 below					Rs 829610=
					Rs 11759318=

(13/03/22)
2/3/22
SE
Srihari

Continuation
4/3/22
A2 S/K